Dyed Fuel Gallons for Non-Highway Use

2000-2001 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

June 30,469,283 30,469,283 32,074,158 32,074,158 38,253,435 38,253,435 33,644,533 33,644,533
July 43,413,623 73,882,906 39,450,722 71,524,880 40,194,035 78,447,470 40,309,758 73,954,291
August 24,479,342 98,362,248 37,830,194 109,355,074 33,127,157 111,574,627 40,450,157 114,404,448
September 28,741,221 127,103,469 31,881,706 141,236,780 30,789,378 142,364,005 28,995,673 143,400,121
October 25,755,823 152,859,292 20,795,290 162,032,070 17,600,779 159,964,784 4,822,301 148,222,422
November 19,646,372 172,505,664 24,808,976 186,841,046 24,743,424 184,708,208 54,201,743 202,424,165
December 17,547,024 190,052,688 19,881,473 206,722,519 21,416,413 206,124,621 27,499,654 229,923,819
January 17,544,810 207,597,498 26,438,899 233,161,418 20,301,536 226,426,157 21,747,261 251,671,080
February 14,275,877 221,873,375 19,825,878 252,987,296 20,050,427 246,476,584 17,306,884 268,977,964
March 29,012,057 250,885,432 21,070,888 274,058,184 28,336,209 274,812,793 28,765,459 297,743,423
April 32,752,317 283,637,749 28,981,320 303,039,504 32,198,994 307,011,787 36,385,593 334,129,016
May 30,516,702 314,154,451 37,444,742 340,484,246 36,933,078 343,944,865 36,813,434 370,942,450
Total 314,154,451 340,484,246 343,944,865 370,942,450




